
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Lessor Price Lessee Difference
$7.51 1 $7.51 10.60 233.2 $7.51 10.6 222.6

1 $6.00 5.50 2 $6.00 20.50 233.2 $6.00 31.1 202.1

2 $5.00 30.00 1 $5.00 6.20 227.7 $5.00 37.3 190.4

1 $4.99 60.00 $4.99 197.7 $4.99 37.3 160.4

$4.50 1 $4.50 4.40 137.7 $4.50 41.7 96.0

1 $3.99 57.00 $3.99 137.7 $3.99 41.7 96.0

1 $2.50 10.00 $2.50 80.7 $2.50 41.7 39.0

3 $2.00 38.90 $2.00 70.7 $2.00 41.7 29.0

3 $1.00 14.00 $1.00 31.8 $1.00 41.7 -9.9

1 $0.75 17.80 $0.75 17.8 $0.75 41.7 -23.9

$0.51 1 $0.51 19.70 0.0 $0.51 61.4 -61.4

13 233.2 6  61.4

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

MILK QUOTA LEASE EXCHANGE

December 2016

Lease To (out) Lease From (in)


